
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Kristina Sutika-Totlebena - (1345477) - West Norfolk Swimming Club - 50 Freestyle - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

31.54 384 H 17/03/24 West Norfolk Open Meet 2024 King's Lynn West Norfolk 3

31.94 370 H 24/03/24 Norwich Swan Open Meet 2024 Norwich West Norfolk 3

31.95 369 H 29/07/23 Norwich Swan & Great Yarmouth SC Summer Sprints Norwich West Norfolk 3

32.41 354 H 15/07/23 West Norfolk Club Championships 2023 King's Lynn West Norfolk 4

32.75 343 H 19/03/23 West Norfolk SC Open Meet 2023 Kings Lynn West Norfolk 3

32.79 341 F 15/10/23 Diss Otters Open Meet 2023 Norwich  3

32.80 341 H 11/09/22 Thetford Dolphins Swimming Club Nifty 50s Thetford West Norfolk 3

32.93 337 H 03/12/22 Great Yarmouth SC Winter Wipeout 2022 Norwich West Norfolk 3

33.05 333 H 26/03/23 Norwich Swan Open Meet 2023 Norwich West Norfolk 3

33.14 331 H 27/11/21 Hatfield SC County Qualifier Hatfield West Norfolk 3

33.20 329 H 25/09/22 Norwich Swan No Frills Season Starter UEA Sportspark West Norfolk 3

33.32 325 F 03/10/21 City of Peterborough SC Season Opener Peterborough  3

33.32 325 H 16/07/22 West Norfolk SC Club Championships 2022 Kings Lynn West Norfolk 4

33.53 319 H 26/06/22 Norfolk ASA County Challenge Gala Dereham West Norfolk 3

33.68 315 H 20/03/22 West Norfolk SC Open Meet 2022 Kings Lynn West Norfolk 3

33.84 311 H 02/11/20 West Norfolk SC Alive St James West Norfolk 0

33.84 311 H 02/11/20 West Norfolk Swimming Club Alive Downham Market West Norfolk 0

33.86 310 H 12/12/21 Diss Otters SC Santa's Splash & Dash Norwich West Norfolk 3

33.98 307 H 07/03/20 WNSC Open Meet 2020 Kings Lynn West Norfolk 3

34.13 303 H 23/06/21 West Norfolk SC Club Champs 2021 Kings Lynn West Norfolk 4

35.28 274 H 16/11/19 WNSC Mini Meet Series 2019 Kings Lynn West Norfolk 4

35.32 273 H 22/06/19 Norfolk County Challenge 2019 Dereham West Norfolk 3

35.34 273 H 26/05/19 March Marlins Fenland Open Meet Whittlesey West Norfolk 3

35.53 268 H 30/03/19 Cambridge Spring Open Cambridge West Norfolk 3

35.62 266 H 08/09/19 Thetford Dolphins Nifty 50s Waterworld West Norfolk 3

36.07 256 H 13/07/19 Boudicca Open Meet 2019 UEA Sports Park West Norfolk 2

36.73 243 F 29/09/19 Dereham & District Iceni Level 3 Open Meet Dereham West Norfolk 3
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36.73 243 F 29/09/19 Dereham & District Iceni Level 3 Open Meet Dereham West Norfolk 3

38.16 216 H 16/03/19 West Norfolk Open Meet 2019 St James Pool West Norfolk 3

38.22 215 H 14/10/18 21st Diss Otters Open Sprint Meet UEA Sportspark West Norfolk 3

38.66 208 H 23/06/18 Norfolk County Challenge 2018 Thetford West Norfolk 3

38.69 208 H 02/06/18 West Norfolk Mini Meet Series 2018-19 Kings Lynn West Norfolk 4

38.74 207 H 15/07/18 West Norfolk Club Championships 2018 Downham Mkt LC West Norfolk 4

38.83 205 H 02/06/18 West Norfolk Mini Meet Series 2018-19 Kings Lynn West Norfolk 4

39.01 203 H 09/09/18 Thetford Dolphins Nifty 50's Thetford West Norfolk 3

39.15 200 H 24/02/18 Warwick Thompson Memorial Gala 2018 Thetford West Norfolk 3

39.27 199 H 29/09/18 Modernian Golden Eagle Meet Bletchley West Norfolk 2

43.60 145 H 18/11/17 West Norfolk Mini Meet Series 2017 18 Kings Lynn West Norfolk 4

45.51 127 F 01/10/17 Iceni Level 3 Open Meet 2017 Dereham West Norfolk 3

46.11 122 H 03/06/17 West Norfolk Mini Meet Series 2017 18 Kings Lynn West Norfolk 4

47.59 111 H 03/09/17 Thetford Dolphins Nifty 50's Thetford West Norfolk 3

48.33 106 H 09/07/17 West Norfolk Club Championships 2017 Downham Market West Norfolk 4

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

31.94 370 H 24/03/24 Norwich Swan Open Meet 2024 Norwich West Norfolk 3

31.54 384 H 17/03/24 West Norfolk Open Meet 2024 King's Lynn West Norfolk 3

32.79 341 F 15/10/23 Diss Otters Open Meet 2023 Norwich  3

31.95 369 H 29/07/23 Norwich Swan & Great Yarmouth SC Summer Sprints Norwich West Norfolk 3

32.41 354 H 15/07/23 West Norfolk Club Championships 2023 King's Lynn West Norfolk 4

33.05 333 H 26/03/23 Norwich Swan Open Meet 2023 Norwich West Norfolk 3

32.75 343 H 19/03/23 West Norfolk SC Open Meet 2023 Kings Lynn West Norfolk 3

32.93 337 H 03/12/22 Great Yarmouth SC Winter Wipeout 2022 Norwich West Norfolk 3

33.20 329 H 25/09/22 Norwich Swan No Frills Season Starter UEA Sportspark West Norfolk 3

32.80 341 H 11/09/22 Thetford Dolphins Swimming Club Nifty 50s Thetford West Norfolk 3

33.32 325 H 16/07/22 West Norfolk SC Club Championships 2022 Kings Lynn West Norfolk 4

33.53 319 H 26/06/22 Norfolk ASA County Challenge Gala Dereham West Norfolk 3

33.68 315 H 20/03/22 West Norfolk SC Open Meet 2022 Kings Lynn West Norfolk 3

33.86 310 H 12/12/21 Diss Otters SC Santa's Splash & Dash Norwich West Norfolk 3

33.14 331 H 27/11/21 Hatfield SC County Qualifier Hatfield West Norfolk 3

33.32 325 F 03/10/21 City of Peterborough SC Season Opener Peterborough  3

34.13 303 H 23/06/21 West Norfolk SC Club Champs 2021 Kings Lynn West Norfolk 4

33.84 311 H 02/11/20 West Norfolk Swimming Club Alive Downham Market West Norfolk 0

33.84 311 H 02/11/20 West Norfolk SC Alive St James West Norfolk 0

33.98 307 H 07/03/20 WNSC Open Meet 2020 Kings Lynn West Norfolk 3

35.28 274 H 16/11/19 WNSC Mini Meet Series 2019 Kings Lynn West Norfolk 4

36.73 243 F 29/09/19 Dereham & District Iceni Level 3 Open Meet Dereham West Norfolk 3

35.62 266 H 08/09/19 Thetford Dolphins Nifty 50s Waterworld West Norfolk 3

36.07 256 H 13/07/19 Boudicca Open Meet 2019 UEA Sports Park West Norfolk 2

35.32 273 H 22/06/19 Norfolk County Challenge 2019 Dereham West Norfolk 3

35.34 273 H 26/05/19 March Marlins Fenland Open Meet Whittlesey West Norfolk 3

35.53 268 H 30/03/19 Cambridge Spring Open Cambridge West Norfolk 3

38.16 216 H 16/03/19 West Norfolk Open Meet 2019 St James Pool West Norfolk 3

38.22 215 H 14/10/18 21st Diss Otters Open Sprint Meet UEA Sportspark West Norfolk 3

39.27 199 H 29/09/18 Modernian Golden Eagle Meet Bletchley West Norfolk 2

39.01 203 H 09/09/18 Thetford Dolphins Nifty 50's Thetford West Norfolk 3

38.74 207 H 15/07/18 West Norfolk Club Championships 2018 Downham Mkt LC West Norfolk 4

38.66 208 H 23/06/18 Norfolk County Challenge 2018 Thetford West Norfolk 3

38.83 205 H 02/06/18 West Norfolk Mini Meet Series 2018-19 Kings Lynn West Norfolk 4

38.69 208 H 02/06/18 West Norfolk Mini Meet Series 2018-19 Kings Lynn West Norfolk 4

39.15 200 H 24/02/18 Warwick Thompson Memorial Gala 2018 Thetford West Norfolk 3
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39.15 200 H 24/02/18 Warwick Thompson Memorial Gala 2018 Thetford West Norfolk 3

43.60 145 H 18/11/17 West Norfolk Mini Meet Series 2017 18 Kings Lynn West Norfolk 4

45.51 127 F 01/10/17 Iceni Level 3 Open Meet 2017 Dereham West Norfolk 3

47.59 111 H 03/09/17 Thetford Dolphins Nifty 50's Thetford West Norfolk 3

48.33 106 H 09/07/17 West Norfolk Club Championships 2017 Downham Market West Norfolk 4

46.11 122 H 03/06/17 West Norfolk Mini Meet Series 2017 18 Kings Lynn West Norfolk 4
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